
Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM Broiler Show
10:00 AM Poultry Show
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM Rabbit Show
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

2018 Fair Schedule
Monday, July 2nd

Grounds Other Events/Contests



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

7:00 AM

8:00 AM Dairy Goat Show
9:00 AM

10:00 AM Dairy Buket Bottle Show
11:00 AM Dairy Cattle Show
12:00 PM Jr. Fun Day-Dairy Cattle (12:30)

1:00 PM
Communications Day!                

Jr. Fun Day- Sheep & Goat (1:30)

2:00 PM

3:00 PM Clover Kid Graduation

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM Horse Games Show (6:30)

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

2018 Fair Schedule
Tuesday, July 3rd 

Grounds Other Events/Contests



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

7:00 AM No Shows Today

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM Barnyard Race

1:00 PM Woody's Show
2:00 PM

3:00 PM Barnyard Race

4:00 PM Woody's Show

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

DJ - Big Daddy Open 

Air Pavilion

Other Events/Contests

Wednesday, July 4th 

Grounds

2018 Fair Schedule

CARNIVAL 

OPENS!!



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM Swine Show
9:00 AM Horse Pleasure Show

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
Sheep Show

Barnyard Race

3:00 PM Woody's Show

4:00 PM
Barnyard Race 
(4:30)

5:00 PM

Woody's Show 
(5:30 pm)

6:00 PM

Pie Auction
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

DJ - Big Daddy Open 

Air Pavilion

Other Events/Contests

Weekly Points Race         

Adults: $12

Seniors (65+): $10

Kids (12-18): $10

Kids (11 & Under): Free w/ 

paid adult

FFA Tenderloin 

Supper (4:30)                

$9/Plate

Mud TugOWar Horse 

Arena Sign up 5:30-

6:30             Starts 6:30 

pm              Teams    

$10/youth $20/adult

Thursday, July 5th 

Grounds

2018 Fair Schedule

Carnival 

Playing



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM
Beef Bucket Bottle Show                                       

Beef Show (8:30)

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
Jr. Fun Day- Beef

12:00 PM Barnyard Race

1:00 PM Woody's Show

2:00 PM
Barnyard Race 
(2:30)

3:00 PM Woody's Show 
(3:30pm)

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
Barnyard Race 
(5:30)

6:00 PM Dog Costume & Agilitiy Show
Woody's Show 
(6:30)

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Demo Derby                    

Adults $10/person                                                              

Kids 5 and Under- FREE
Live Music- Aaron 

Smith  Open Air 

Pavilion

Carnival 

Playing

Carnival 

Playing

Other Events/Contests

Friday, July 6th 
Grounds

2018 Fair Schedule



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM Meat Goat Show
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Livestock Auction
12:00 PM Barnyard Race

1:00 PM
Fair board Chain Saw Creations 

Auction

Woody's Show

2:00 PM Master Showmanship
3:00 PM Barnyard Race

4:00 PM Woody's Show

5:00 PM

6:00 PM Barnyard Race

7:00 PM Woody's Show 

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Dustin Lynch Concert                                  

Track $50                         

Grandstand $20                   

Gates open at 6:30PM

Caitlyn Wolfe -Beer 

Garden after Dustin 

Lynch concert!

Cookout Contest!

2018 Fair Schedule

Other Events/ContestsGrounds

Carnival 

Playing

Carnival 

Playing

Ped Pull/ Buc. Co 

Soil Watermelon 

Feed

Saturday, July 7th


