

### Monday, July 2nd

Time	4-H/Show Building	Grounds	Grandstand	Other Events/Contests	
7:00 AM					
8:00 AM					
9:00 AM	Broiler Show				
10:00 AM	Poultry Show				
11:00 AM					
12:00 PM					
1:00 PM					
2:00 PM	Rabbit Show				
3:00 PM					
4:00 PM					
5:00 PM					
6:00 PM					
7:00 PM					
8:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
10:00 PM					



### Tuesday, July 3rd

Time	4-H/Show Building	Grounds	Grandstand	Other Events/Contests	
7:00 AM					
8:00 AM	Dairy Goat Show				
9:00 AM					
10:00 AM	Dairy Buket Bottle Show				
11:00 AM	Dairy Cattle Show				
12:00 PM	Jr. Fun Day-Dairy Cattle (12:30)				
1:00 PM	Communications Day! Jr. Fun Day- Sheep & Goat (1:30)				
2:00 PM					
3:00 PM	Clover Kid Graduation				
4:00 PM					
5:00 PM					
6:00 PM	Horse Games Show (6:30)				
7:00 PM					
8:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
10:00 PM					



### Wednesday, July 4th

Time	4-H/Show Building	Grounds		Grandstand	Other Events/Contests	
7:00 AM	No Shows Today					
8:00 AM						
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM		CARNIVAL				
11:00 AM		OPENS!!				
12:00 PM			Barnyard Race			
1:00 PM			Woody's Show			
2:00 PM		[				
3:00 PM			Barnyard Race			
4:00 PM			Woody's Show			
5:00 PM						
6:00 PM						
7:00 PM						
8:00 PM						
9:00 PM					DJ - Big Daddy Open	
10:00 PM					Air Pavilion	



#### Thursday, July 5th

Time	4-H/Show Building	Grounds Grandstand		Other Events/Contests		
8:00 AM	Swine Show					
9:00 AM	Horse Pleasure Show					
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM						
12:00 PM						
1:00 PM						
2:00 PM	Sheep Show		Barnyard Race			
3:00 PM			Woody's Show			
4:00 PM			Barnyard Race (4:30)			FFA Tenderloin Supper (4:30) \$9/Plate
5:00 PM		Carnival Playing	Woody's Show (5:30 pm)		Mud TugOWar Horse Arena Sign up 5:30- 6:30 Starts 6:30 pm Teams	
6:00 PM	Pie Auction			Weekly Points Race Adults: \$12 Seniors (65+): \$10	\$10/youth \$20/adult	
7:00 PM				Kids (12-18): \$10 Kids (11 & Under): Free w/		
8:00 PM				paid adult		
9:00 PM 10:00 PM					DJ - Big Daddy Open Air Pavilion	
10:00 PM						



#### Friday, July 6th

Time	4-H/Show Building	Grounds Grandstand		Grandstand	Other Events/Contests	
8:00 AM	Beef Bucket Bottle Show Beef Show (8:30)					
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM	Jr. Fun Day- Beef					
12:00 PM			Barnyard Race			
1:00 PM		Carnival	Woody's Show			
2:00 PM		Playing	Barnyard Race (2:30)			
3:00 PM			Woody's Show (3:30pm)			
4:00 PM						
5:00 PM		Carnival Playing	Barnyard Race (5:30)			
6:00 PM	Dog Costume & Agilitiy Show		Woody's Show (6:30)			
7:00 PM				Demo Derby		
8:00 PM				Adults \$10/person Kids 5 and Under- FREE	Live Music- Aaron Smith Open Air	
9:00 PM					Pavilion	
10:00 PM 11:00 PM						



#### Saturday, July 7th

Time	4-H/Show Building	Grounds Grandstand		Other Events,	Other Events/Contests	
8:00 AM	Meat Goat Show					
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM						Ped Pull/ Buc. Co Soil Watermelon
11:00 AM	Livestock Auction				Cookout Contest!	Feed
12:00 PM			Barnyard Race			
1:00 PM	Fair board Chain Saw Creations Auction	Carnival Playing	Woody's Show			
2:00 PM	Master Showmanship					
3:00 PM			Barnyard Race			
4:00 PM			Woody's Show			
5:00 PM		Carnival Playing				
6:00 PM		Flaying	Barnyard Race	Dustin Lynch Concert Track \$50		
7:00 PM			Woody's Show	Grandstand \$20		
8:00 PM				Gates open at 6:30PM		
9:00 PM						
10:00 PM					Caitlyn Wolfe -Beer Garden after Dustin	
11:00 PM					Lynch concert!	
12:00 AM						